

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1510/2018 CM(5019/2025)

IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHAH

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Asiya Nazir, Advocate, vice
Mr. M.A. Chashoo, Senior Advocate.

Vs.

**STATE OF J AND K AND ORS. (HOUSING
AND URBAN)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

07-07-2026

Adjourned at the request of proxy counsel appearing for the
petitioner.

Be listed on 01.09.2026.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07-07-2026

Junaid