



Serial No. 18	2020:JKLHC-SGR:8187
Regular list	

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP 1510/2018

IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHAH

..... Appellant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None

V/s

**STATE OF J AND K AND ORS.
(HOUSING AND URBAN)**

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

01.09.2026

01. None for parties. Await.

02. List on 22.09.2026.

**(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

01.09.2026

"Mohammad Yasin Dar"